
College of Arts Wanda Ebright - Dean 706
MA Communication Dr. Ramesh Rao rao_ramesh@columbusstate.edu 507-8318
MEd Art Education Dr. Brett Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu 507-8311
Theatre Education Ms. Brenda May Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu 507-8410
M.M. Music Performance Dr. Scott Harris harris_scott@columbusstate.edu 507-8419
College of Business Deborah Kidder - Dean
MBA Dr. Neal Thomson thomson_neal@columbusstate.edu 507-8156
MSOL Dr. John Finley finley_john@columbusstate.edu 507-8169
MS Applied Computer Science Dr. Lixin Wang wang_lixin@columbusstate.edu 507-8190
MS Cybersecurity Management Dr. Lixin Wang wang_lixin@columbusstate.edu 507-8190
College of Education & Health Professions Margie Yates - Dean
Master of Arts (MA)
Health and Physical Education Dr. Ellen Martin martin_ellen@columbusstate.edu 569-2635

Art Education Dr. Brett Lefler lefler_robert@columbusstate.edu 507-8311
Elementary Education Dr. Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 507-8516
Health & Physical Education Dr. Ellen Martin martin_ellen@columbusstate.edu 569-2635
Middle Grades Education Dr. Jessica VanValkenburgh vanvalkenburgh_jessica@columbusstate.edu 565-1413
Secondary Ed.
*  English Dr. Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu 507-8513
*  History Dr. Lauren Santarelli santarelli_lauren@columbusstate.edu 569-4516
*  Mathematics Dr. Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu 565-1411
*  Science (Biology, Chemistry, Earth & Space 
Science, Computer Science)

Dr. Tugce Gul gul_tugce@columbusstate.edu 507-8508

*  Science & Computer Science Online Dr. Tugce Gul gul_tugce@columbusstate.edu 507-8508
*  Special Education Dr. Kalynn Pistorio pistorio_kalynn@columbusstate.edu 565-1426
Master of Education (Med)
Curriculum & Instruction in Accomplished Dr. Jennifer Brown brown_jennifer2@columbusstate.edu 565-1409

Graduate Program Coordinators

Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) 
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Educational Leadership Dr. Dana Griggs griggs_dana@columbusstate.edu 507-8504
Educational Leadership - Higher Education Dr. Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 565-1448
Elementary Education Dr. Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 507-8516
Health & Physical Education Dr. Ellen Martin martin_ellen@columbusstate.edu 569-2635
Middle Grades Education Dr. Jessica VanValkenburgh vanvalkenburgh_jessica@columbusstate.edu 565-1413
School Counseling Dr. Hanna Lainas lainas_hanna@columbusstate.edu 507-8511
Secondary Ed.
*  English/Language Arts Dr. Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu 507-8513
*  Mathematics Dr. Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu 565-1411
*  Science (Biology, Chemistry, Earth & Space Dr. Tugce Gul gul_tugce@columbusstate.edu 507-8508
*  Social Science/History Dr. Lauren Santarelli santarelli_lauren@columbusstate.edu 569-4516
*  Special Education Dr. Kalynn Pistorio pistorio_kalynn@columbusstate.edu 565-1426
*  Teacher Leadership Dr. Anna Hart hart_anna@columbusstate.edu 565-1425
*  Theatre Education Ms. Brenda May Ito may_brenda@columbusstate.edu 507-8410
Master of Public Health (MPH)
Public Health Dr. Patricia Anafi anafi_patricia@columbusstate.edu 507-8506
Master of Science 
Clinical Mental Health Counseling Dr. Steven Wright wright_steven1@columbusstate.edu 565-1462
Master of Science in Nursing 
Family Nurse Practitioner Dr. Gwen Miller miller_gwendolyn@columbusstate.edu 507-8577
Nursing Dr. Aimee Vael vael_aimee@columbusstate.edu 507-8543
Education Specialist Degree (Ed.S.)
Educational Leadership Dr. Dana Griggs griggs_dana@columbusstate.edu 507-8504
Elementary Education Dr. Saoussan Maarouf maarouf_saoussan@columbusstate.edu 507-8516
Middle Grades Education Dr. Jessica VanValkenburgh vanvalkenburgh_jessica@columbusstate.edu 565-1413
Secondary Education
English Dr. Erinn Bentley bentley_erinn@columbusstate.edu 507-8513
Math Dr. Basil Conway conway_basil@columbusstate.edu 565-1411
Science Dr. Tugce Gul gul_tugce@columbusstate.edu 507-8508
Social Science/History Dr. Lauren Santarelli santarelli_lauren@columbusstate.edu 569-4516
Special Education Dr. Kalynn Pistorio pistorio_kalynn@columbusstate.edu 565-1426
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Doctorate of Education (EDD)
Curriculum & Leadership Dr. Jennifer Lovelace lovelace_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 565-1448
College of Letters & Sciences Annice Yarber-Allen - Dean
Master of Public Administration Dr. Kimberly Gill gill_kimberly1@columbusstate.edu 507-8483
Master of Public Safety Administration Mr. William Mixon mixon_billy@columbusstate.edu 568-2190
Master of Science (MS)
Biology Dr. Jennifer Newbrey newbrey_jennifer@columbusstate.edu 507-8096
Environmental Science Dr. Stephen Jessup jessup_stephen@columbusstate.edu 569-4571
Geosciences Dr. Clint Barineau barineau_clinton@columbusstate.edu 507-8092
MS Robotics Engineering Dr. Mahmut Reyhanoglu reyhanoglu_mahmut@columbusstate.edu 507-8154
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